R E Y E

4276-2
H

FEmMEBEFTERAISR

B (iZuot) online Tickets %2M%28%! S
W27 U—E o SEATHTRoTTCMnG BRI | | ifagedh
E 1 i‘ You can oy @ bicket: with your smariphone and get or the bo right: asas
-
EFZA S60,S62,S63,S64,S80
#mM
i FHER

Shimoda Sta.

iE

08

16

43

41

11

o1

26

36

46

BRIGINRE
ZHAD
BEHEA

FARREER M AT AMEVS-EBE *Hl: 2/1~3/100#&EfT £ EREET

CREQRESTEEEZSIMYIEL,

-BEEZEIH<GETLFTERLATT . EREHFEICLY. BAEBYETTELRVEARHYET,
‘BN ATIE, GIRY-FIRY - EEHEILWNEL->TEYET,
"ERTIE, 2000+l LOBRERETOE I, BN TEEEA, 2026502801 HRE

R/ \A T HEZEF 0558-22-2514




